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HOT APPETIZERS

Gourmet mixed hors d'oeuvres (a minimum of 2 people) £14.50
(seaweed, prawn toast, veg.spring rolls, peking ribs, smoked chicken & chicken satay)

Spare ribs in Peking sauce or barbecue sauce £7.00
Spicy spare ribs with spicy salt & pepper £7.00
Crispy seaweed £5.30
Sesame prawn toast £5.50
Deep fried crispy won tons  (served with sweet & sour dip) £5.50
Fried king prawns with chili, salt & pepper £7.50
Deep fried crispy prawn balls (served with sweet & chili dip) (6pc) £7.00
Deep fried smoked chicken £7.00
Malaysian chicken satay on skewer (5) £7.00
Salt and pepper chicken wings £6.50

Green lipped mussels in black bean or spicy Szechuan sauce  £6.50

VEGETARIAN HOT APPETIZERS (V)

Gourmet mixed vegetarian hors d'oeuvres (a min. of 2 people) £ 11.00
(salt & pep bean curd, crispy seaweeds, veg satay skewer, mini veg spring rolls)

Vegetarian crispy seaweed £5.30
Vegetable spring rolls (6) £5.30
Deep fried aubergine in a light batter £5.30
Malaysian vegetable satay on skewers (4) £5.30
Deep fried bean curd (TOFU) with chili, salt & pepper £6.00

SECONDARY COURSE

Oriental crispy aromatic duck 1/4 £9.00 1/2 £17.00
Lettuce wraps with diced chicken £7.00
Lettuce wraps with diced mixed vegetables (V) £6.00
soup

Chicken and mushroom soup £4.00
Sweet corn soup with chicken £4.00
"Szechuan" hot & sour soup £4.20

Won Ton soup (minced prawn & pork filled pasta dumplings in a delicate &£ 4.50
Sweet corn soup or mixed vegetable soup (V) £3.70

"Szechuan" style vegetarian hot & sour soup (V) £3.70
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ORIENTAL SPECIALS

Thai special red or green curry with king prawns

Thai special red or green curry with chicken or beef
Thai style battered king prawns with sweet & chili dips
Vietnamese king prawns with lemon grass
Vietnamese chicken with lemon grass

Malaysian king prawns in a sambal sauce

Malaysian beef in sambal sauce

Malaysian chicken in sambal sauce

Sizzling diced fillet beef in Japanese teriyaki sauce

Sizzling diced chicken in Japanese teriyaki sauce

CHICKEN

Sizzling chicken in chili & black bean sauce
Sliced chicken fillet in Cantonese sauce
Sliced chicken fillet in lemon sauce

Stir fried chicken with cashew nuts

Fried chicken fillet with seasonal vegetables
Crispy chicken in spicy Szechuan sauce
Sweet & sour chicken in Cantonese style
Sliced chicken in a chili and oyster sauce
Sliced chicken in “Kung Po” style

Sliced chicken in spicy satay sauce

Sliced chicken in spicy Szechuan sauce

DUCK (Boneless)

Sizzling duck with ginger & spring onions
Sizzling duck in chili & black bean sauce
Roast duck in plum sauce

Honey roast duck in Cantonese style

Roast duck in lemon or orange sauce

£9.50
£9.20
£9.50
£9.50
£9.20
£9.50
£9.20
£9.20
£9.50
£9.50

£9.50
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90

£10.00
£10.00
£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
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BEEF

Sizzling beef in Cantonese sauce

Sizzling beef with chili & black bean sauce
Sizzling beef in chili & oyster sauce
Crispy fillet beef in spicy Szechuan sauce
Sliced beef with seasonal vegetables
Sliced beef with mushrooms

Sliced beef in "Kung Po" style

Fried beef in spicy satay sauce

Stir fried beef with cashew nuts

PORK

Sliced pork with seasonal vegetables
Sweet & sour pork in Cantonese style
Honey roast pork (cha sieu)

Diced pork with cashew nuts

KING PRAWNS

Sizzling mixed seafood with ginger & spring onion
Sizzling king prawns in chili & black bean sauce
Sizzling king prawns in chili & oyster sauce

Fried king prawns in Cantonese style

Fried king prawns with cashew nuts

Fried king prawns with seasonal vegetables

Fried king prawns in sweet & sour sauce

Fried king prawns in lemon sauce or satay sauce
Fried king prawns in Szechuan sauce

Deep fried king prawns with garlic & butter

CURRY DISHES

Charde Oriental Special Curry
King prawn curry

Chicken or roast pork curry
Beef curry

Vegetables curry

£9.50
£9.50
£9.50
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00
£9.00

£8.90
£8.90
£8.90
£8.90

£11.00
£9.50
£9.50
£9.20
£9.20
£9.20
£9.20
£9.20
£9.20
£9.20

£9.50
£9.20
£9.00
£9.00
£7.80
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LOBSTER

Baked with ginger & spring onions seasonal price

FISH (Sea Bass)
Steamed with ginger & spring onions

Steamed with chili & black bean sauce

VEGETABLES

Stir fried bean curd with straw mushroom and bamboo shoot
Sautéed aubergine in black bean sauce

Stir fried vegetables with cashew nuts

Stir fried mixed vegetables

Fried mixed vegetables in sweet & sour sauce

Fried mushroom in satay sauce

RICE & NOODLES

"Yeung Chow" fried rice or soft noodles (dry)
Thai special fried rice or soft noodles

King prawn fried rice or soft noodles

Beef fried rice or soft noodles

Chicken fried rice or soft noodles

Roast pork fried rice or soft noodles

Mixed vegetable fried rice or soft noodles
Mushroom fried rice or soft noodles

Pineapple fried rice

Fried Singapore spicy rice noodles (vermicelli)
Vegetarian fried Singapore rice noodles (vermicelli)
Fried noodles with beansprouts

Crispy noodles

Egg fried rice

Jasmine boiled rice

Salt and pepper chips

Chips

£20.00
£20.00

£8.00
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80
£7.80

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.20
£8.00
£8.00
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50
£8.00
£7.50
£6.00
£6.50
£3.20
£2.50
£3.50
£2.80
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OTHERS

Fresh green chili with light soya sauce £2.50
Curry sauce £2.00
Sweet & sour sauce £2.00
Hoisin sauce £2.00
Plum sauce £2.00
Sweet & chili sauce £2.00
Black pepper sauce £2.00
Barbecue sauce £2.00
Black bean sauce £2.00
Satay sauce £2.00

A cup of cashew nuts (40z) £2.00
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SET DINNER (A)

For 2 person or more @ £ 18.50 per person

Chicken and sweet corn soup

Sweet & sour chicken cantonese style
Sizzling beef with chilli and black bean sauce
Seasonal mixed vegetables in a garlic sauce

Egg fried rice

# crispy aromatic duck is also available with an

extra charge of £2.00 per person #

SET DINNER (B)

For 4 person or more @ £ 19.50 per person

Gourmet mixed hors d'oeuves

crispy shredded beef in spicy SzeChuan sauce
Sizzling king prawn in chilli & black bean sauce
Honey roast pork (cha sieu)
stir fried mixed vegetables

Egg fried rice
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HOUSE WINE

DRAUGHT
Foster

Sunlik

BOTTLES

Tsingtao Beer

Tiger Beer

Beijing Gold Beer

Becks Blue (alcohol free)
Magners

Woodpecker

LIQEURS - all 25ml unless specified
Martini  (Rosso / Extra Dry / Bianco)
Malibu

Campari

Southern Comfort

Disaronno

Taboo

Archers

Port

Pimms

Cointreau

Tia Maria

Baileys

250ml

175ml

One Pint

£4.90
£4.30

1/2 Pint

£4.00

£4.20

50ml

50mi

50ml

£2.60
£2.80

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60
£3.20
£3.30
£3.30

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.00
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SPIRITS 25ml
Remy Martin £6.50
Martell VS *** £4.00
Johnny Walker Black Label £4.50
Jack Daniels £4.00
Jameson £3.50
Famous Grouse £3.50
Bells £3.50
Southern Comfort £3.50
Gin £3.50
Vodka £3.50
Tequila £3.50
Sherry £3.20
Bacardi £3.50
Rum £3.50
Sambuca £3.50
All Mixers £0.80
OTHERS
Soft Drink (coke / diet coke / lemonade) Large £3.00
Small £2.50
Fruit Juice (orange / apple / pineapple juice) Large £3.00
Small  £2.50
J20 (All) £2.90
Orange or Black Current Squash Large £1.80
Small £1.50
Tonic Water £1.60
Soda Water with Lime Small £1.80
Still or Sparkling Mineral Water Small Bottle  £2.50

Large Bottle  £4.80



